DELAWARE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
REVISED HOLIDAY SCHEDULE FOR 2020

New Year’s Day Wednesday January 1, 2020

Martin Luther King Day Monday January 20, 2020
President’s Day Monday February 17, 2020

Good Friday Friday April 10, 2020

Primary Election Tuesday June 2nd, 2020
Memorial Day Monday May 25, 2020
Independence Day Friday July 3, 2020

Labor Day Monday September 7, 2020
General Election Tuesday November 3, 2020
Veteran’s Day Wednesday November 11, 2020
Thanksgiving Thurs/Friday November 26 & 27, 2020
Christmas Eve & Day Thursday/Friday December 24 & 25, 2020
Adopted this day of A‘Df ( , 2020

Delawgte County B7Zji/\ws10ners
Shannon Hem%%nt

James King, Vice President

ATTEST: ﬁ@@ Cﬁ&"’

Sherry Riggin, Member Steve Craycraft, County @@




